Team
The Canucks RFC
Calgary Rams RFC
Strathcona Druids RFC
St Albert RFC
Nor Westers AA
Calgary Hornets RFC

Team
Calgary Saracens RFC
Leprechaun Tigers RFC
Calgary Canadian Irish
Clansmen RFC
Bow Valley Grizzlies
LA Crude RFC

Team
Grande Prairie RFC
Parkland Sharks RFC
Fort McMurray Knights
Clansmen RFC
Leprechaun Tigers RFC
St Albert RFC
Nor Westers AA
Strathcona Druids RFC

Team

Clansmen RFC
Grande Prairie RFC
LA Crude RFC
Edmonton Pirates RFC
Strathcona Druids RFC
Penguin/Reapers
Edson Axmen RFC
LT/NW

Pid
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Pld
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Alberta Cup

W D L PF
5 0 1 269
4 0 2 242
3 1 2 218
2 1 3 158
1 0 4 114
1 0 4 86

AC - Championship

w D L PF
5 1 0 211
5 0 1 209
3 0 3 121
2 1 3 134
1 0 4 98
0 0 5 104

ERU Div 2 Men (E2)

W D L PF
11 0 1 608
10 O 2 595
10 O 2 460
6 0 6 255
5 0 7 283
4 0 8 235
1 1 10 204
0 1 11 147

ERU Div 3 Men (E3)
W D L PF

339
434
315
314
238
172
115
108
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PA
141
136
132
230
169
279

PA
117
106
186
145
154
169

PA
153
202
240
276
420
394
548
554

PA

135

117
66

344

291
456
431

Diff

Diff
455
393
220

-137
-159
-344
-407

Diff

204
317
249

43
-119
-341
-323
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2019 ERU Final Standings - Senior

Ded

O O O O O o

Ded

O O O O O o

Pts
26
24
21
14

Pts
27
26
14
14

Pts

40
27
24
25
18
15

As Per Percentage

B % formula =
Possible
N earned pts /
Points N

possible pts
45 89%
35 7%
35 69%
45 56%
45 40%
45 33%
45 11%

45 0%

Team
Leprechaun Tigers RFC
Edmonton Pirates RFC

Titans RFC
Calgary Hornets RFC
St Albert RFC
Clansmen RFC
Calgary Rams RFC
Calgary Canadian Irish

Team
Leprechaun Tigers RFC
LA Crude RFC
Nor Westers AA
Strathcona Druids RFC
Rockers Athletic Club
Grande Prairie RFC

Team
Clansmen RFC
St Albert RFC
LA Crude RFC
Nor Westers AA
Fort McMurray Knights
Parkland Sharks RFC

=
o

NN NN N NN

AWP Final Standings
w D L PF
272
322
237
207
209
177
138
84
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ERU Div 1 Women (EW1)

Pld W D L PF

NN NN NN

370
256
210
212
113
65
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ERU Div 2 Women (EW2)

Pld W D L PF

NN NN NN

198
267
191
233
49

166
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PA
86
104
196
224
222
208
300
306

PA
104
167
158
178
355
264

PA
85
228
142
151
177
321

Diff
186
218
2

-17
-13

-162
-222

Diff
266
89
52
34
242
-199

Diff
113
39
49
82
-128
-155

BP
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Ded

Ded
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Pts
33
30
22
20
18
16
7
-4

35
31
19
10

Pts
31
27
24
17



